3
  w/ optional casters
& extra rack
R4 4 -  Open Burners, CASTLE  branded  import
24!  Wide  Frames  with  oven    CASTLE  branded  import
Rex  ( King )  Series
RANGES
with oven
MADE in USA
without oven
F318-12B 2 -  Open Burners, 12! Raised Griddle Cheesemelter-Broiler
F32 4 -  Open Burners, Ovenless Storage Space
F32-12 2 -  Open Burners, Ovenless, 12! Griddle
F32-1RB 2 -  Open Burners, Ovenless, 12! Radiant Broiler, low back
F32-24B 0 -  Open Burners, Ovenless, 24! Griddle Cheesemelter-Broiler
F32-24 0 -  Open Burners, Ovenless, 24! Griddle
F32-2RB 0 -  Open Top  Burners, Ovenless, 24!"Radiant Broiler, low back
, low back
, low back
, low back
, low back
Model R4
Model F318-2RB
Model F32-24B
RANGES
F33 6 -  Open Burners, Ovenless Storage Space
F33-24 2 -  Open Burners, 24!  Griddle,
F33-36 0 -  Open Burners, 36!"Griddle,
F33-36B 0 -  Open Burners, 36! Griddle Cheesemelter-Broiler
F33-3RB 0 -  Open Burners, 36! Radiant-Broiler, low back
F33-18-1.5RB 0 -  Burners, 18!"Radiant Broiler, 18! Radiant-Broiler, low back
R6 6 -  Open Burners, CASTLE  branded  import
R6-12 4 -  Open Burners, 12! Griddle
R6-24 2 -  Open Burners, 24! Griddle
36!  Wide  Frames  with  oven    CASTLE  branded  import

10
OPEN  BURNERS  &  HOT  PLATES
Heavy FHP  Series  Hot  Plates
Model  # Description
FHP12 12) wide;    2 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
FHP24 24) wide;    4 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
FHP36 36) wide;    6 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
FHP48 48) wide;    8 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
FHP60 60) wide;  10 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
FHP72   72) wide;  12  –  Open Top  Burners,  28!"deep x 13! tall
KFHP18 18) wide  2 – 40,000 BTU  Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
KFHP36 36) wide  4 – 40,000 BTU  Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 13! tall
Step-Up  Sauté  Style  Hot  Plates
Cabinet  Style Frame, legs optional
. Model  # Description
SUFHP12 12) wide;    2 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
SUFHP24 24) wide;    4 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
SUFHP36 36) wide;    6 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
SUFHP48 48) wide;    8 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
SUFHP60     60) wide;  10 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
SUFHP72     72) wide;  12 – Open Top  Burners, 28!"deep x 15! tall
Side Hot  Plates
Counter - Cabinet  Style Frame,  legs optional
.
Model  # Description

HP12  2 – Open Top  Burners,    28! deep x 13! tall
HP24
HP36
Model HP24
Model FHP12
Made in USA
12! wide;
 4 – Open Top  Burners,    28! deep x 13! tall   24! wide;
 6 – Open Top  Burners,    28! deep x 13! tall   36! wide;
Model FHP3S
11
Heavy  FHP  Series  Manual  Griddles
Made in USA
28) deep frame, 21) cook depth
Model  # Description
FHP12-12 12)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP18-18 18)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
CASTLE Branded Imported Manual Griddles
28) deep frame, 20) cook depth
Model  # Description
GR24 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 60,000 BTU
GR36 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 90,000 BTU
Heavy  FHP  Series  Thermostat Griddles
Made in USA
28) deep frame, 21) cook depth
GR48 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 120,000 BTU
CASTLE Branded Imported Thermostat Griddles
28) deep frame, 22) cook depth
Model  # Description
GR24-T 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 60,000 BTU
GR36-T 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 90,000 BTU
GR48-T 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 120,000 BTU
FHP24-24 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP30-30 30)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP36-36 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP42-42 42)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP48-48 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP54-54 54)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP60-60 60)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP66-66 66)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP72-72 72)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
Model  # Description
FHP12-12T 12)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP18-18T 18)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP24-24T 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP30-30T 30)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP36-36T 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP42-42T 42)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP48-48T 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP54-54T 54)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP60-60T 60)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
FHP66-66T 66)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
 .
FHP72-72T 72)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick  x  21¼)  deep  plate
Model FHP36-36T
GRIDDLES
Model GR24
Model GR24-T
FHP  Series  Radiant-Broilers
Made in USA
Model  # Description
FHP12-1RB 12)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP18-1.5RB 18)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP24-2RB 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP30-2.5RB 30)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP36-3RB 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP42-3.5RB 42)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP48-4RB 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP54-4.5RB 54)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP60-5RB 60)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP66-6.5RB 66)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP72-6RB 72)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
 .
Cabinet  Frame  Griddles  &  Char-Broilers w/ Cheesemelter
Model  # Description
FHP24-24B   24) wide  x  28)  deep,  24) rear drain griddle, 18)  wide rack
FHP30-30B   30) wide  x  28)  deep,  30) rear drain griddle, 24)  wide rack
FHP36-36B   36) wide  x  28)  deep,  36) rear drain griddle, 30)  wide rack
FHP36-24B   36) wide  x  28)  deep,  2 open brnrs, 24) griddle, 18) wide rack
FHP48-36B   48) wide  x  28)  deep, 2 open brnrs, 36) griddle, 30) wide rack
FHP48-48B   48) wide  x  28)  deep, 48) griddle, 30) wide rack
.
FHP24-2RBB   24) wide  x  28)  deep,  Radiant  Char-Broiler, 18)  wide rack
FHP36-3RBB   36) wide  x  28)  deep,  Radiant  Char-Broiler, 24)  wide rack
FHP48-4RBB   48) wide  x  28)  deep,  Radiant  Char-Broiler, 30)  wide rack
Model FHP36-36B
FHP  Series  Lava-Broilers
Made in USA
Made in USA
Model  # Description
FHP12-1LB 12)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP18-1.5LB 18)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP24-2LB 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP30-2.5LB 30)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP36-3LB 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP42-3.5LB 42)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP48-4LB 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP54-4.5LB 54)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP60-5LB 60)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP66-6.5LB 66)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
FHP72-6LB 72)  wide  x  28)  deep,   21) cook depth
CASTLE Branded Imported Radiant-Broilers
28) deep frame, 20) cook depth
Model  # Description
BR24 24)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 60,000 BTU
BR36 36)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 90,000 BTU
BR48 48)  wide  x  28)  deep,   ¾)  thick plate, 120,000 BTU
CHAR-BROILERS & CHEESEMELTER GRILL COMBO’S
Model BR24
Model FHP24-2LB
12
HEAVY FHP  SERIES  COUNTER-TOP  COMBO’S
Stainless  Steel  Finish,  28! deep  Welded  Frames,  Insulated
Model FHP48-24
Model FHP48-30-1.5RB
FHP24-12T-1LB 24! wide; 12!  thermo griddle & 12!  lava-broiler
FHP30-18T 30! wide; 2 − open burners & 18!  thermo griddle
FHP36-12 36! wide; 4 − open burners & 12!  griddle
FHP36-24T 36! wide; 2 − open burners & 24!  thermo griddle
FHP36-12-1RB 36! wide; 2 − burners, 12! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP36-24T-1RB 36! wide; 24! thermo griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP36-18T-1.5RB 36! wide; 18! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP42-18 42! wide; 4 − open burners & 18! griddle
FHP42-30T 42! wide; 2 − open burners & 30! thermo griddle
FHP36-18-1.5LB 36! wide; 18! griddle & 18! lava-broiler
FHP42-2.5LB 42! wide; 2 − open burners & 30! lava-broiler
FHP42-12-2.5RB 42! wide; 12! griddle & 30! radiant-broiler
FHP42-24-1.5RB 42! wide; 24! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP42-24T-1.5RB 42! wide; 24! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP42-30T-1RB 42! wide; 30! thermo griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP42-18-1RB 42! wide; 2 − burners 18! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP48-24T 48!"wide; 4 − open burners & 24! thermo griddle
FHP48-36T 48!"wide; 2 − open burners & 36! thermo griddle
FHP48-2LB 48!"wide; 2 − open burners & 36! lava-broiler
FHP48-2RB 48!"wide; 4 − open burners & 24! radiant-broiler
FHP48-24T-2LB 48!"wide; 24! thermo griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP48-30T-1.5LB 48!"wide; 30! thermo griddle & 18! lava-broiler
FHP54-30T-2LB 54!"wide; 30! thermo griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP54-36-1.5LB 54!"wide; 36! griddle & 18! lava-broiler
FHP54-42-1RB 54!"wide; 42! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP48-24-2LB 48!"wide; 24! griddle & 24! lava-broiler
13
Model FHP36-18-1.5LB
14
....................................................
HEAVY FHP  SERIES  COUNTER-TOP  COMBO’S
continued
FHP60-18-1.5RB 60!"wide; 4 - open burners, 18!"griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP60-36 60!"wide; 4 - open burners, 36!"griddle
FHP60-48 60!"wide; 2 - open burners, 48!"griddle
FHP60-24T-2LB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 24! thermo griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP60-30-1.5RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 30! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP60-36-1RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 36! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP60-36-2LB 60!"wide; 36! griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP60-30T-1.5RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 30! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP60-42T-1.5RB 60!"wide; 42! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-18-2.5RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 18! griddle & 30! radiant-broiler
FHP72-18-3.5RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 18! griddle & 42! radiant-broiler
FHP72-24-2LB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 24! griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP72-36-1RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 36! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP72-36T-2RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 36! thermo griddle & 24! radiant-broiler
FHP72-42-1.5LB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 42! griddle & 18! lava-broiler
FHP72-42-2.5LB 72!"wide; 42! griddle & 30! lava-broiler
FHP72-48 72!"wide; 4 - burners & 48! griddle
FHP72-4RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners & 48! radiant-broiler
FHP72-4LB 72!"wide; 4 - burners & 48! lava-broiler
FHP72-48-1RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 48! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP72-60-1RB 72!"wide; 60! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
FHP72-54-1.5RB 72!"wide; 54! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-54T-1.5RB 72!"wide; 54! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-48T-2RB 72!"wide; 48! thermo griddle & 24! radiant-broiler
FHP72-42T-1.5LB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 42! thermo griddle & 18! lava-broiler
FHP72-42-1.5RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 42! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-36-2RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 36! griddle & 24! radiant-broiler
FHP72-36-3RB 72!"wide; 36! griddle & 36! radiant-broiler
FHP72-24T-2LB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 24! thermo griddle & 24! lava-broiler
FHP72-30-1.5RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 30! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-30-2.5RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 30! griddle & 30! radiant-broiler
FHP72-30T-1.5RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 30! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
FHP72-24-2RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 24! griddle & 24! radiant-broiler
Options  &  Accessories:""2/H-6Z"F+4;6"C;06.;49"2F/.L"+10+6+;09"67+CL-.";."67+00-."F4/6-29"C7.;D-"F4/6-,"1.+,,4-"2J.H/C-9"1.;;3-,"
1.+,,4-"2J.H/C-9"6/44-.";."27;.6-."2F4/27"1J/.,29"F4J11-,",./+02"Q"0;"6.;J172"H;."F;6/6;"F/0C/L-29"4+H6+01"7/0,4-29"1/2"27J6M;HH"3/43-29"
H4-B+54-"1/2"7;2-29"C;;L+01"2J.H/C-"C;3-.2"Q"4+,29"-aJ+FD-06"26/0,2
Model FHP60-24-2RB Model FHP66-18-1.5RB Model FHP72-48-2RB
15
24)  Cook Depth Griddles &  Hot Plates
Imported  Manual  Control  Griddles
Model  # Description
SRMG24D24W 24) wide  x  33) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
SRMG24D36W 36) wide  x  33) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
SRMG24D48W 48) wide  x  33) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
 32 Series  Manual  Control  Griddles
Model  # Description
3212MG 12) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3218MG 18) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3224MG 24) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3230MG 30) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3236MG 36) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3242MG 42) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3248MG 48) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3260MG 60) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3272MG 72) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
32 Series  Thermostat  Control  Griddles
Model  # Description
3212TG 12) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3218TG 18) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3224TG 24) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3230TG 30) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3236TG 36) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3242TG 42) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3248TG 48) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep   plate
3260TG 60) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
3272TG 72) wide  x  32) deep frame,  1) thick  x  24) deep  plate
Model SRMG24D24W
 .
Model 3236TG

32  Series  Lava-Broilers
24  " deep cooking surface, 32  " deep  frame
Model  # Description
3212LB  12! wide  Lava  Style  Char - Broiler;
3218LB  18! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3224LB  24! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3230LB  30! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3236LB  36! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3248LB  48! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3242LB  42! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3260LB  60! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
3272LB  72! wide; Lava  Style  Char - Broiler
32  SERIES  COUNTER-TOP  COMBO’S
Stainless  Steel  Finish,  32! deep  Welded  Frames,  Insulated
3224-12T-1LB 24! wide; 12!  thermo griddle & 12!  lava-broiler
3230-18T 30! wide; 2 − open burners & 18!  thermo griddle
3236-12 36! wide; 4 − open burners & 12!  griddle
3236-24T 36! wide; 2 − open burners & 24!  thermo griddle
3236-12-1RB 36! wide; 2 − burners, 12! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
3236-24T-1RB 36! wide; 24! thermo griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
3236-18T-1.5RB 36! wide; 18! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3242-18 42! wide; 4 − open burners & 18! griddle
3242-18-1RB 42! wide; 4 − burners, 18! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3242-30T 42! wide; 2 − open burners & 30! thermo griddle
3236-18-1.5LB 36! wide; 18! griddle & 18! lava-broiler

32
32
32
32
32
Model 3224-12-1RB
Model 3248-30-1.5RB
Model 3248-18-1.5RB
Model 3248-24
17
18
continued
3260-18-1.5RB 60!"wide; 4 - open burners, 18!"griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3260-36 60!"wide; 4 - open burners, 36!"griddle
3260-48 60!"wide; 2 - open burners, 48!"griddle
3260-24T-2LB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 24! thermo griddle & 24! lava-broiler
3260-30-1.5RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 30! griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3260-36-1RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 36! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler
3260-36-2LB 60!"wide; 36! griddle & 24! lava-broiler
3260-30T-1.5RB 60!"wide; 2 - burners, 30! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3260-42T-1.5RB 60!"wide; 42! thermo griddle & 18! radiant-broiler
3272-18-2.5RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 18! griddle & 30! radiant-broiler
3272-18-3.5RB 72!"wide; 2 - burners, 18! griddle & 42! radiant-broiler
3272-24-2LB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 24! griddle & 24! lava-broiler
3272-36-1RB 72!"wide; 4 - burners, 36! griddle & 12! radiant-broiler